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FOR ___ __,D""a""'w""'s=o=n-"'S"""pnn=·=g=s""', K=en,.,,tu'""c""ky"-'-
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 2010-00074 

2nd Revised SHEETN0 .. _---'3"--~~~~ 

South Hopkins Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 2010-00074 
(Name of Utility) 

=R"'"evi=·s=e=d ___ SHEET N0 •. _--=3"-------

RATES AND CHARGES 

A. MONTHLY RATES: 

5/8-Inch x *-Inch Meter: 

First 1,000 gallons 

Next 9 ,000 gallons 

Next 10,000 gallons 

Next 30,000 gallons 

All Over 50,000 gallons 

I -Inch Meter: 

First 10,000 gallons 

Next 10,000 gallons 

Next 30,000 gallons 

All Over 50,000 gallons 

2-Inch Meter: 

First 20,000 gallons 

Next 30,000 gallons 

All Over 50,000 gallons 

3-Inch Meter: 

First 50,000 gallons 

All Over 50,000 gallons 

$ 9.27 (Minimum Bill) 

4.80 per 1000 gallons 

4.44 per 1000 gallons 

4.08 per 1000 gallons 

3 .41 per 1000 gallons 

$ 52.50 (Minimum Bill) 

4.44 per 1000 gallons 

4.08per1000 gallons 

3.410per 1000 gallons 

$ 96.90 (Minimum Bill) 

4.08 per 1000 gallons 

3.41per1000 gallons 

$219.20 (Minimum Bill) 

3.41per1000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE. ____ -"'S"'Jep""te,,,..m..,,,b"'er,_,2,,..2..,_. 2.,,0 ... 1,,,,0 _______ _ KENTUCKY 
Month I Date I Year 

DATEEFFE~E~~~ 
ISSUED BY(/ w I 

(SiiMbUOOfOffi=J 

TITLE. _______ ~C~h~a~inn.....,,.an,__ _________ _ 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. _....,,2~0!.!.1.!!:o-~oo~o<..<.7.:o;.4 _____ DATED 9/22/2010 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

9/22/2010 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

South Hopkins Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR ---~D~a~w~s=o=n~S.._pnn=· =g=s~, K~en=tu~c~ky~ 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO . 

Original SHEET N0 .. __ ""'3 _____ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _____ _ 

______ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

A. MONTHLY RATES : 

5/8-Inch x ~-Inch Meter: 

First 1,000 gallons 

Next 9,000 gallons 

Next 10,000 gallons 

Next 30,000 gallons 

All Over 50,000 gallons 

1-Inch Meter: 

First 10,000 gallons 

Next 10,000 gallons 

Next 30,000 gallons 

All Over 50,000 gallons 

2-Inch Meter: 

First 20,000 gallons 

Next 30,000 gallons 

All Over 50,000 gallons 

3-Inch Meter: 

First 50,000 gallons 

All Over 50,000 gallons 

DATEOFJSSUE ____ ~D=e=ce=m=b=~~2~1~2=0~07~------~ 
Month I Date I Year 

TITLE _______ -=Ch=a=inn~an~----------

BY AUTHOR1TY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. __________ DATED _____ _ 

$ 8.16 (Minimum Bill) 

4.23 per 1000 gallons 

3.91per1000 gallons 

3.59 per 1000 gallons 

2.99 per I 000 gallons 

$ 46.23 (Minimum Bill) 

3.91 per 1000 gallons 

3.59 per 1000 gallons 

2.99per 1000 gallons 

$ 85 .33 (Minimum Bill) 

3.59 per 1000 gallons 

2.99 per 1000 gallons 

$193.03 (Minimum Bill) 

2.99 per 1000 gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
2/1/2008 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

B~, EXeCUtiVeDiCtOi 
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• 
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FOR ___ __,D""'a""-'w:!.-'s'-"'o"'"n-"'S""p'-'-ri"'ng,,,s:.... . ....,K,,,,en,.,tu""'c""ky"'-L---
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO . 

Original SHEET N0 .. __ ""'6 ____ _ 

South Hopkins Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _____ _ 
(Name of Utility) 

______ SHEET NO .. ______ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

D. SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES: 

Connection/Tum-on Charge 

Field Collection Charge 

Late Payment Penalty 

Meter Relocation Charge 

Meter Reread Charge 

Meter Test Charge 

Reconnection Charge 

Returned Check Charge 

Service Call Investigation 

No report of water used by fire departments 

DATEOFISSUE ____ ~D=e=ce=rn=b=er~2~1~2=0=0~7-------~ 
Month / Date I Year 

TITLE Chairman 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

INCASENO. __________ DATED _____ _ 

After hours 

25 .00 

25 .00 

10% added 

Actual cost 

25.00 

50.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

35.00 

20.00 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
2/1/2008 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

FOR ___ __.D=a=w""-'s=o=n-"S""'pn._.·..,ng=s"-. -=K=e=n=tu=c=ky.,__ __ 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO . 

~O_ri_gi_na_l ___ SHEET N0. __ _,__7 ____ _ 

South Hopkins Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO .. _____ _ 
(Name of Utility) 

----~SHEET NO .. ______ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

E. PURCHASED WATER RATES: 

Dawson Springs City Water: 

All Usage 

City of Madisonville: 

All Usage 

F . LEAK ADWSTMENT RA TE: 

G. WHOLESALE WATER RATES: 

H. FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM RATES: 

Rate: 

Cost of production adjusted by annual audit 

Cost of production adjusted by annual audit 

Actual cost of water pumped 

Cost of production plus amortization plus 

pumping expense X 1.25 

Not applicable 

DATEOFISSUE. ____ ~D=e=ce=m=b=e~r2=1~20~0~7 _______ _ 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

OF KENTUCKY 
EFFECTIVE 

Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE ________________ _ 

TITLE ___ ~C=h=a=irm~an~--------------

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
IN CASE NO. __________ DATED _____ _ 

2/1/2008 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 

SECTION 9 (1) 


